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File Number

0000216972

0000216968

0000216292

0000217699

0000208102

0000217721

REPORT NO. PN-2-230713-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 07/13/2023

PUBLIC NOTICE

ACTIONS

Purpose
Minor
Modification
From:
Minor
Modification
From:

Minor
Modification

From:

License To
Cover
From:

License To
Cover

From:

License To
Cover

From:

Service

FX

FX

FX

LPD

FS

LPD

Call Sign

K246BR

K268BE

K247CX

W16EK-

KVST

WNKY-
LD

Facility ID

151909

148546

147202

186166

26858

182667

Station Type

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Channel/Freq.

97.1

101.5

97.3

16

99.7

35

City, State

HONOLULU,
HI

HONOLULU,
HI

RICHMOND,

X

Douglas, GA

HUNTSVILLE,
X

BOWLING
GREEN, KY

Federal Communications Commission

45 L Street NE

Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

HOCHMAN HAWAII-
THREE, INC.

HOCHMAN HAWAII-
THREE, INC.

ALELUYA
BROADCASTING
NETWORK

Gray Television
Licensee, LLC

NEW WAVO
COMMUNICATION
GROUP, INC.

Marquee Broadcasting
Kentucky, Inc

Status Date

07/11/2023

07/11/2023

07/11/2023

07/11/2023

07/11/2023

07/11/2023

Status

Granted

Granted

Dismissed

Granted

Granted

Granted
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File Number

0000184359

REPORT NO. PN-2-230713-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 07/13/2023

PUBLIC NOTICE

ACTIONS

Purpose Service  Call Sign  Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq.
Renewal of FX W276DZ 202663 106.5

License

From: To:

City, State

BROCKPORT
, NY

Federal Communications Commission
45 L Street NE
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee  Status Date Status
GENESEE MEDIA

CORPORATION

07/11/2023 Granted
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