

Federal Communications Commission 45 L Street NE Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000216972	Minor Modification	FX	K246BR	151909	Main	97.1	HONOLULU, HI	HOCHMAN HAWAII- THREE, INC.	07/11/2023	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000216968	Minor Modification	FX	K268BE	148546	Main	101.5	HONOLULU, HI	HOCHMAN HAWAII- THREE, INC.	07/11/2023	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000216292	Minor Modification	FX	K247CX	147202	Main	97.3	RICHMOND, TX	ALELUYA BROADCASTING NETWORK	07/11/2023	Dismissed
	From:				То:					
0000217699	License To Cover	LPD	W16EK- D	186166	Main	16	Douglas, GA	Gray Television Licensee, LLC	07/11/2023	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000208102	License To Cover	FS	KVST	26858	Main	99.7	HUNTSVILLE, TX	NEW WAVO COMMUNICATION GROUP, INC.	07/11/2023	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000217721	License To Cover	LPD	WNKY- LD	182667	Main	35	BOWLING GREEN, KY	Marquee Broadcasting Kentucky, Inc	07/11/2023	Granted
	From:				То:					

Federal Communications Commission 45 L Street NE Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000184359	Renewal of License	FX	W276DZ	202663		106.5	BROCKPORT , NY	GENESEE MEDIA CORPORATION	07/11/2023	Granted
	From:				То:					